
35

220v / 65W

1pc / 15kg / 245 x 105 x 5 cm

IBM1916

220v / 55W

1pc / 7kg / 125 x 125 x 5 cm

IBM1716

1,
2m

2,
4m

1,2m 1m

CONNECT
Instant

SECURE
Viada

PREMIUM
Viada

C O L O R
Viada

B A S E
Viada

50%

Flash
AMPLIABLE AMPLIABLE

Combinable
AMPLIABLE

InteriorColor
AMPLIABLE

Centro: 91 005 26 27 | Levante: 96 593 21 09 | Norte: 94 595 98 62

3 BOLAS DE NAVIDAD 3 BOLAS DE NAVIDAD EN LÍNEA
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